
RECEIPTS

Actual Budget 2024 Actual Actual Budget 2024 Actual

Envelope Offerings 21,855         28,980         34,859         90,928         52,500         78,078         

Simply Giving Plan 27,271         36,490         31,272         55,304         74,167         68,171         

Other General 264              5,844           5,303           780              2,453           5,720           

General Fund Total 49,391         71,314         71,434         147,012       129,120       151,969       

Benevolence -               60                 135              110              

TOTAL 49,391         71,314         71,494         147,147       129,120       152,079       

Communion Fund 1,369           N/A 283              1,822           N/A 640              

Memorials 2                   N/A 6                   780              N/A 1,295           

Hungry Jar 553              N/A 698              1,267           N/A 1,349           

DISBURSEMENTS

Benevolence 10,817         8,978           8,997           19,199         14,250         17,619         

Stability Triangle 54,834         58,238         54,923         105,634       121,329       109,934       

Five Big Rocks 2,305           1,528           1,498           5,375           9,795           4,430           

TOTAL 67,957         68,743         65,418         130,207       145,374       131,983       

  Gain     (Loss)   (18,566)       6,075           16,939         20,096         

Communion Fund 1,400           N/A 1,332           1,716           N/A 1,532           

Memorials 5,429           N/A 3,200           5,429           N/A 3,200           

Hungry Jar 714              N/A 651              1,489           N/A 651              

Date In-Person Online

2/2/2025 215 34

2/9/2025 196 66

2/16/2025 182 75

2/23/2025 229 72

Monthly Avg. 206 62
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